
- 267mm x 390mm

- 180mm x 267mm

- 118mm x 180mm

4C (1 Side) None Normal Order
2 days
(1 - 50 sheets)

3 days
(55 - 100 sheets)

5 days
(200 - 300 sheets)

Cut Off Time: 1pm

UV DTF Sticker - A3 (297mm x 420mm)

- A4 (210mm x 297mm)

- A5 (148mm x 210mm)

Material Type Print SizeDelivery Sheet Size Optional Finishing Quantity
(sheets)

Process Days
(excluding order day & receive day)

Print Side &
Print Color

UV DTF STICKER
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Page 1 / 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
200
300

Note:
*Artwork with background will be printed.

Precautions:

- Clean the surface of substrate from oil, moisture and dirt before applying.
- To remove sticker, peel off liners instead of facestocks.
- Keep the label in room temperature and avoid direct exposure to sunlight for better durability.
- Do not apply for food contact usage.



Note:
Note: For          might having minor curl issue after long run. Need to test it out.#

UV DTF Sticker



Application

Any Size or Shape

Adhesive

Optional Finishing

Tear Resistance

Print Color

Finish and Stock Color

Material



Normal usage, Dry surface, Indoor purpose, Waterproof

Permanent (non-removable)

-

CMYK

Transparent

Note:
1) This is only a guideline for consumer. Final application is subjected to consumer handling method.
2) The finish and stock color refer to the nature of material surface.

UV DTF Sticker



High Surface Energy Plastic - PET and PVC

Low Surface Energy Plastic – LDPE , PP and PS

Glass

Coarse Glass / Coarse Plastic

Ceramic

Metal

Leather

Wood

Paper Board / Corrugated Board

Material















Adhesion between Sticker and Substrate Material

Flat Surface Curve Surface









PET

PVC

LDPE

PP

PS

Resin Identification Code

Note:
Resin Identification Code is the standard code indicate in the material surface to identified material type.

#

#

#

#

#

#

CONDITION OF USAGE
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Page 2 / 2


	Page 1
	Page 2

