UV DTF STICKER

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Material Type	Delivery Sheet Size	Print Size	Print Side & Print Color	Optional Finishing	Quantity (sheets)	Process Days (excluding order day & receive day)
UV DTF Sticker	- A3 (297mm x 420mm) - A4 (210mm x 297mm) - A5 (148mm x 210mm)	- 267mm x 390mm - 180mm x 267mm - 118mm x 180mm	4C (1 Side)	None	1 45 2 50 3 55 4 60 5 65 6 70 7 75 8 80 9 85 10 90 15 95 20 100 25 200 30 300 35 40	Normal Order 2 days (1 - 50 sheets) 3 days (55 - 100 sheets) 5 days (200 - 300 sheets) Cut Off Time: 1pm

Note:

*Artwork with background will be printed.

Precautions:

- Clean the surface of substrate from oil, moisture and dirt before applying.
- To remove sticker, peel off liners instead of facestocks.
- Keep the label in room temperature and avoid direct exposure to sunlight for better durability.
- Do not apply for food contact usage.

CONDITION OF USAGE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Material	UV DTF Sticker	
Application	Normal usage, Dry surface, Indoor purpose, Waterproof	
Any Size or Shape	✓	
Adhesive	Permanent (non-removable)	
Optional Finishing	-	
Tear Resistance	×	
Print Color	CMYK	
Finish and Stock Color	Transparent	

Adhesion between Sticker and Substrate Material

Material	UV DTF Sticker	
	Flat Surface	Curve Surface
High Surface Energy Plastic - PET and PVC	✓	✓
Low Surface Energy Plastic – LDPE , PP and PS	✓	✓
Glass	✓	✓
Coarse Glass / Coarse Plastic	×	×
Ceramic	✓	# 🗸
Metal	✓	# 🗸
Leather	#~	# 🗸
Wood	√	#~
Paper Board / Corrugated Board	✓	# 🗸

Resin Identification Code

PET	Z13 PET
PVC	L23 HDPE
LDPE	<u>د</u> ئے،
PP	253 PP
PS	65 PS

Note: For [#]

✓ might having minor curl issue after long run. Need to test it out.

Resin Identification Code is the standard code indicate in the material surface to identified material type.

¹⁾ This is only a guideline for consumer. Final application is subjected to consumer handling method.
2) The finish and stock color refer to the nature of material surface.